Position

Chairman

Ad Altare Dei

Light Of Christ

Parvuli Dei

Pope Pius XII

Webmaster

Chaplain

Committee Member-Indiana
Committee Member-Indiana
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member-Venturing
Committee Member-Venturing
Flaget Trail

Flaget Trail

Flaget Trail

Lincoln Heritage Council

Name

Charlie Hulsman
Dan Bisig

Darlene Early
Woody Edwards
Jim Mathews

Jim Cabral

Fr. Jeff Gatlin
Jarrod Pierce
Kathy Wiese
Clarence Browder
Pattie Huber
Kevin Huber

Lou Leppert
Russell McKinley
David Noltemeyer
Rev. Troy Overton
John Ribar
Richard Ribar
Larry Thomas
David Todd
James Metcalf
Kara Pierce

Perry Adams

Tom McGrew
Robin Wuetcher

Brian Wiegel

Email

hulsman.charlie@gmail.com
deacondanbisig@yahoo.com
Idearlyl246@gmail.com
woodyappraisals@gmail.com
jtmathews85@gmail.com
jim@cabral.org
archlouccs@gmail.com
Indianahoosier87 @gmail.com
mkw21961@gmail.com
cwbrowder@twc.com
pattieduck2000@yahoo.com
froggiehuber@yahoo.com
louis.leppert@yahoo.com
russell@russellmckinley.com
dnoltemeyer@gmail.com
toverton@stedward.church
johnribar@iglou.com
raribar@gmail.com
plarryt@bellsouth.net
scoutingoutdoors@hotmail.com
tkeos443@yahoo.com
kcannon0613@gmail.com
candpadams@twc.com
tom.mcgrew47@gmail.com
rwuetcher@aol.com

brian.wiegel@scouting.org



